
TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Saturday 14th March 2009

50m Prone - Overall & Top 10

Name Club Grade Category Squad Score Inners Last 10

50m Rifle Prone

1 CROATTO Daniel LEONGATHA B 2 587 29

2 LOTT Chris KYABRAM A 2 585 26 99

3 TURNER Glen SANDRINGHAM A 2 585 26 96

4 MCLAURIN Xavier MCC B 2 582 26

5 HOWELL Robert APOLLO BAY A 1 582 25

6 HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA B 2 581 25

7 BAKER Alan FAIRFIELD C V 1 578 20

8 HALL Mathew STAWELL B 1 577 25

9 GRENNESS Warren MISC A 1 576 17

10 DUNN Stewart SANDRINGHAM B 1 574 25

11 FLETCHER Brett FRANKSTON A 2 574 19

12 OLIVER Owen SUBIACO A V 1 574 16

13 ROMANOFF Dean FRANKSTON B 1 573 19

14 CHICK Janine WANGARATTA B J 1 572 21

15 ELSMORE Sam MISC B J 1 572 14

16 SLEVIN Chris WARRNAMBOOL B 2 571 21

17 MCQUEEN Tim STAWELL D J 2 571 15

18 SMITH Susannah SUTHERLAND A 1 570 18

19 PEIRCE Shaun KYABRAM B 1 569 20

20 BAKER Robert FAIRFIELD B 1 569 19

21 HART Ken LILYDALE B 2 569 17

22 YOUNG Michael HAWTHORN C 2 569 12

23 MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD B 1 567 15

24 WILLIAMS Roderick MCC C 1 565 13

25 HART John LILYDALE B 1 565 12

26 KEOGH Glenn MORNINGTON A 1 564 14

27 DRAGE Mark SHEPPARTON B J 1 562 16

28 TEMPLEMAN Tom KYNETON D V 1 562 11

29 MAINE Ron EAST MARDEN A V 1 558 12

30 BOLWELL Max TRG B 1 558 12

31 SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM D SJ 1 557 13

32 JORGENSEN Michael TRG D 2 556 17

33 BOURKE Richard HORSHAM B 1 556 13

34 RICHARDS Rob SHEPPARTON B 1 556 13

35 HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD D V 1 556 10

36 HIGGINS Rebecca WANGARATTA D J 2 555 13

37 BOURKE Aiden HORSHAM C J 1 555 11

38 HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA D J 1 554 13

39 MILTON Ian CAMBERWELL D 1 554 11

40 SEDGMAN Iian HORSHAM C 2 552 12

41 HOMEWOOD Karyn LANCEFIELD C 1 550 17

42 TODD Phil TRG C 2 550 15

43 COUPE David PORTLAND C 1 541 11

44 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL D 2 515 5

45 JORGENSEN Blake TRG D SJ 2 514 2

46 HERRON Robert FAIRFIELD D V 1 503 2

Top 10 in BOLD

ISCD 50m Rifle Prone

1 NICHOLSON Darren KYABRAM R6 1 559 14



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Saturday 14th March 2009

Air Rifle Overall

Name Club Grade Category Score Inners

Air Rifle 40

1 VAN NUS Robyn WA A 393 23

2 SMITH Susannah SUTHERLAND A 391 26

3 STYLES Alice ACT A J 388 21

4 SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM C SJ 386 22

5 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL B 357 10

6 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH C 355 5

7 CHICK Janine WANGARATTA E J 345 6

8 HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA E 322 1

9 BOURKE Richard HORSHAM D 296 1

10 DRAGE Mark WANGARATTA E J 283 0

11 HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA E SJ 260 0

Air Rifle 60

1 VAN NUS Robyn WA A 588 34

2 SMITH Susannah SUTHERLAND A 585 37

3 STYLES Alice ACT A J 581 27

4 NAGORCKA Eddy HORSHAM A 579 32

5 SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM C SJ 576 27

6 ELSMORE Sam MISC B J 564 19

7 BRAYBON Tim NUMURKAH A 560 20

8 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL B 538 16

9 HART Ken LILYDALE B 536 11

10 MAINE Ron EAST MARDEN A V 532 8

11 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH C 526 8

12 HART John LILYDALE C J 521 9

13 CHICK Janine WANGARATTA E J 508 8

14 HALL Mathew Stawell C 507 6

15 HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA E 499 6

16 DRAGE Mark WANGARATTA E J 430 0

17 HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA E SJ 412 0

18 BOURKE Richard HORSHAM D 377 2

Air Rifle ISCD

1 MARONEY Jason WANGARATTA R4 595 48

2 CAIN Luke MORNINGTON R4 576 29

3 KIMM Glenn P C SHOOTERS R4 561 23

4 TAYLOR Viv P C SHOOTERS R4 529 8



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Sunday 15th March 2009

Three Position

Name Club Grade Category Score Inners Score Inners Score Inners Score Inners

3X20

1 SMITH Sussanah SUTHERLAND A 195 8 186 2 193 7 574 17

2 VAN NUS Robyn WA A 194 6 186 7 183 4 563 17

3 SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM D SJ 189 5 177 4 181 7 547 16

4 CHICK Janine WANGARATTA D J 193 7 148 0 163 1 504 8

5 HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA D 191 8 119 1 141 0 451 9

3x40  

1 GODWARD Will WINGFIELD A 385 13 361 9 380 11 1126 33

2 NAGORCKA Eddy HORSHAM A 380 14 356 7 372 10 1108 31

3 ELSMORE Sam MISC C J 380 13 353 8 366 8 1099 29

4 MAINE Ron EAST MARDEN C V 375 9 332 6 360 9 1067 24

5 BOURKE Tim WANGARATTA C 378 9 338 3 334 4 1050 16

6 HALL Mathew STAWELL D 383 12 288 0 346 5 1017 17

7 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH D 374 9 294 1 330 3 998 13

8 DRAGE Mark SHEPPARTON D J 378 10 237 1 327 3 942 14

Prone Standing Kneeling Total



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Sunday 15th March 2009

ISCD Air Rifle Prone 

Name Club Score Inners

Air Rifle Prone - R5

1 MAR0NEY Jason WANGARATTA 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 10 600 59

2 CAIN Luke MORNINGTON 98 7 100 9 100 8 99 7 100 10 100 8 597 49

3 KIMM Glenn P C SHOOTERS 96 3 98 3 92 2 96 6 96 6 97 6 575 26

4 TAYLOR Viv P C SHOOTERS 84 4 95 3 89 1 90 1 96 6 94 2 548 17

Air Rifle Prone - R3

1 NICHOLSON Darren KYABRAM 89 1 80 2 90 2 91 2 87 0 92 3 529 10



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Saturday 14th March 2009

50m Prone by Grade

Name Club Grade Category Squad Score Inners Last 10

LOTT Chris KYABRAM A 2 585 26 99

TURNER Glen SANDRINGHAM A 2 585 26 96

HOWELL Robert APOLLO BAY A 1 582 25

GRENNESS Warren MISC A 1 576 17

FLETCHER Brett FRANKSTON A 2 574 19

OLIVER Owen SUBIACO A V 1 574 16

SMITH Susannah SUTHERLAND A 1 570 18

KEOGH Glenn MORNINGTON A 1 564 14

MAINE Ron MARDAN A V 1 558 12

CROATTO Daniel LEONGATHA B 2 587 29

MCLAURIN Xavier MCC B 2 582 26

HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA B 2 581 25

HALL Mathew STAWELL B 1 577 25

DUNN Stewart SANDRINGHAM B 1 574 25

ROMANOFF Dean FRANKSTON B 1 573 19

CHICK Janine WANGARATTA B J 1 572 21

ELSMORE Sam MISC B J 1 572 14

SLEVIN Chris WARRNAMBOOL B 2 571 21

PEIRCE Shaun KYABRAM B 1 569 20

BAKER Robert FAIRFIELD B 1 569 19

HART Ken LILYDALE B 2 569 17

MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD B 1 567 15

HART John LILYDALE B 1 565 12

DRAGE Mark SHEPPARTON B J 1 562 16

BOLWELL Max TRG B 1 558 12

BOURKE Richard HORSHAM B 1 556 13

RICHARDS Rob SHEPPARTON B 1 556 13

BAKER Alan FAIRFIELD C V 1 578 20

YOUNG Michael HAWTHORN C 2 569 12

WILLIAMS Roderick MCC C 1 565 13

BOURKE Aiden HORSHAM C J 1 555 11

SEDGMAN Iian HORSHAM C 2 552 12

HOMEWOOD Karyn LANCEFIELD C 1 550 17

TODD Phil TRG C 2 550 15

COUPE David PORTLAND C 1 541 11

MCQUEEN Tim STAWELL D J 2 571 15

TEMPLEMAN Tom KYNETON D V 1 562 11

SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM D SJ 1 557 13

JORGENSEN Michael TRG D 2 556 17

HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD D V 1 556 10

HIGGINS Rebecca WANGARATTA D 2 555 13

HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA D J 1 554 13

MILTON Ian CAMBERWELL D 1 554 11

ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL D 2 515 5

JORGENSEN Blake TRG D SJ 2 514 2

HERRON Robert FAIRFIELD D V 1 503 2

NICHOLSON Darren KYABRAM R6 1 559 14

Top 3 in each Grade in BOLD



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Saturday 14th March 2009

50m Prone by Category

Name Club Grade Category Squad Score Inners Last 10

Junior

CHICK Janine WANGARATTA B J 1 572 21

ELSMORE Sam MISC B J 1 572 14

MCQUEEN Tim STAWELL D J 2 571 15

HART John LILYDALE B J 1 565 12

DRAGE Mark SHEPPARTON B J 1 562 16

HIGGINS Rebecca WANGARATTA D J 2 555 13

BOURKE Aiden HORSHAM C J 1 555 11

Sub Junior

SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM D SJ 1 557 13

HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA D SJ 1 554 13

JORGENSEN Blake TRG D SJ 2 514 2

Veteran

BAKER Alan FAIRFIELD C V 1 578 20

OLIVER Owen SUBIACO A V 1 574 16

MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD B V 1 567 15

TEMPLEMAN Tom KYNETON D V 1 562 11

MAINE Ron MARDAN A V 1 558 12

HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD D V 1 556 10

HERRON Robert FAIRFIELD D V 1 503 2



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Saturday 14th March 2009

Air Rifle By Grade

Name Club Grade Category Score Inners

Air Rifle 40

VAN NUS Robyn WA A 393 23

SMITH Susannah SUTHERLAND A 391 26

STYLES Alice ACT A J 388 21

ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL B 357 10

SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM C SJ 386 22

BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH C 355 5

BOURKE Richard HORSHAM D 296 1

CHICK Janine WANGARATTA E J 345 6

HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA E 322 1

DRAGE Mark SHEPPARTON E J 283 0

HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA E SJ 260 0

Air Rifle 60

VAN NUS Robyn WA A 588 34

SMITH Susannah SUTHERLAND A 585 37

NAGORCKA Eddy HORSHAM A 579 32

STYLES Alice ACT A J 581 27

BRAYBON Tim NUMURKAH A 560 20

MAINE Ron EAST MARDEN A V 532 8

ELSMORE Sam MISC B J 564 19

ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL B 538 16

HART Ken LILYDALE B 536 11

SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM C SJ 576 27

HART John LILYDALE C J 521 9

BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH C 526 8

HALL Mathew Stawell C 507 6

BOURKE Richard HORSHAM D 377 2

CHICK Janine WANGARATTA E J 508 8

HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA E 499 6

DRAGE Mark WANGARATTA E J 430 0

HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA E SJ 412 0

Air Rifle ISCD

MARONEY Jason WANGARATTA R4 595 48

CAIN Luke MORNINGTON R4 576 29

KIMM Glenn P C SHOOTERS R4 561 23

TAYLOR Viv P C SHOOTERS R4 529 8



TRV Championships 14-15 March 2009 Saturday 14th March 2009

Air Rifle By Category

Name Club Grade Category Score Inners

Air Rifle 40

STYLES Alice ACT A J 388 21

CHICK Janine WANGARATTA E J 345 6

DRAGE Mark SHEPPARTON E J 283 0

Sub Junior

SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM C SJ 386 22

HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA E SJ 260 0

Air Rifle 60

STYLES Alice ACT A J 581 27

ELSMORE Sam MISC B J 564 19

HART John LILYDALE C J 521 9

CHICK Janine WANGARATTA E J 508 8

DRAGE Mark WANGARATTA E J 430 0

Sub Junior

SEDGMAN Alethea HORSHAM C SJ 576 27

HICKS Jamie WANGARATTA E SJ 412 0

MAINE Ron EAST MARDEN A V 532 8


